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Uriin

i5-1334U

i5-1334U

i5-1334U

17-1355U

i7-1355U

i7-1355U

16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"

8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"

16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"

16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"

16GB 512GB SSD 15.6"

8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"

ELITEBOOK 650 G10 B2PK5ES i5-1335U 16GB 512GB

SSD 15.6"

FDOS

15.6

FDOS

16"

FDOS

FDOS

15.6"

FDOS

LENOVO V14 83A00064TR i5-13420H 8GB 512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO V15 83A100A5TR i5-13420H 16GB 512GB SSD

15.6"

HP PROBOOK 450 G10 969H2ET I7-1355U 16GB 512SSD

LENOVO V15 83A10096TR I5-13420H 8GB 512GB SSD

HP PROBOOK 460 G11 B2PH5ES U7-155U 16GB 512GB SSD
FDOS

Marka
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Lenovo

Lenovo
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Stok
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Fiyat

433,55

493,35

527,85
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759,00

822,25
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DELL LATITUDE 3450 i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD 14"
UBUNTU NO10L345014EMEA VP UBU

LENOVO V15 83A100QRTR 1i7-13620H 16GB 1TB SSD
15.6" FDOS

LENOVO THINKBOOK 21SK0O7UTX U7-255H 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO LOQ 83GSOOP8TR i5-12600HX 16GB 1TB SSD 6GB
RTX3050 144Hz 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO THINKPAD E16 21SROO6RTX U7-255H 16GB SSD
512GB SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO THINKPAD E14 21SX007CTX U7-255H 16GB 512GB
SSD 14"FDOS

HP 250 G106 B2PH6ES i5-1334U 8GB 512GB SSD 15.6"
FDOS

LENOVO V14 82YTOOHBTX ATHLON GOLD 7220U 8GB 256GB
SSD 14" FDOS

HP 240 G10 968L6ET i5-1335U 8GB 512SSD SSD 14"
FDOS

HP PROBOOK 450 G10 B2NC6ES i5-1334U 16GB 512GB
SSD 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 82YY0O13TR R7-7730U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 660 G11 B2PK4ES U5-125U 8GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21JKOOLCTX i5-13420H 16GB
512GB SSD 14" FDOS

HP PROBOOK 460 G11 A23BKEA U5-125U 16GB 512GB SSD
16" FDOS

Dell

Lenovo
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Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Hp

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

828,00

833,75

.046,50

.144,25

.161,50

.178,75

401,35

442,75

548,55

640,55

672,75

677,35

684,25

688,85
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LENOVO V15 82TVOO9CTX R7-5825U 16GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

HP PROBOOK 440 G11 A23MQEA U5-125U 16GB 512GB SSD
14" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 640 G11 9Y7U4ET U5-125U 8GB 512GB
SSD 14" FDOS

HP PROBOOK 460 G11 A23BTEA U7-155U 16GB 512GB SSD
16" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M7002PTX U5-125U 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO3MTX U5-125U 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

HP ELITEBOOK 640 G11 A23E1EA U5-125U 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO V15 83A100KXTR 17-1355U 8GB 512GB SSD
15.6" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21JR0OO9TX R5-7530U 16GB
512GB SSD 14" FDOS

MSI THIN 15 B13UC-2868XTR I5-13420H 16GB DDR4
RTX3050 GDDR6 4GB 512GB SSD 15.6" DOS

MSI CYBORG 15 A13VE-1478XTR I5-13420H 16GB DDR5
RTX4050 GDDR6 6GB 1TB SSD FHD 144Hz

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21JKOOP9TX i5-1335U 16GB
512GB SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO2UTX U7-155H 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70031TX U7-155H 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" FDOS

Lenovo

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Msi

Msi

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

700,35

706,10

757,85

815,35

828,00

833,75

838,35

851,00

851,00

874,00

954,50

966,00

971,75

977,50
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LENOVO THINKBOOK 16 21MSOG8RTR U7-155H 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGG8YTX U5-125U 16GB 512GB
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70092TX U5-125U 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" FDOS

MSI CYBORG 15 A13VE-1479XTR I7-13620H 16GB DDR5
RTX4050 GDDR6 6GB 512GB SSD 15.6" DOS

LENOVO LOQ 83GSOOL3TR i5-12600HX 16GB 512GB SSD
6GB RTX3050 144Hz 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70091TX U7-155H 16GB 512GB
SSD 14" FDOS

MSI KATANA 17 B12VFK-1031XTR I5-12450H 16GB DDR5
RTX4060 GDDR6 8GB 512GB SSD 17.3" DOS

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Msi

Lenovo

Lenovo

Msi

.006,25

.069,50

.075,25

.086,75

.092,50

.184,50

.190,25
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